
hONOUR THOSE ABOVE

DRAW A LINE TO MATCH THE PICTURES TO THE NAMES OF THOSE WHO ARE ABOVE IN OUR LIVES. 

honour match

parents leaders pastors teachers authorities

THINK OF ONE GOOD REASONYOU CAN HONOUR YOURPARENTS OR THE PEOPLE WHOLOOK AFTER YOU! WRITE ORDRAW IT HERE. THEN, MAKETHE CRAFT TO HONOUR THEM!



hONOUR THOSE ABOVE

decorate the flag template. then,

cut it out and fold along the dotted

line to create a crease.

place one edge of the straw in the

middle of the flag where the fold is.

make sure the straw is jutting out

at least ONE inch so that you can tie

ribbons on the top.

fold the backs of the flag together

and secure it onto the straw with

glue.

tie ribbons on the top.

give the honour flag to your parent

or guardian to honour them.

Steps:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

paper straw

Colour pencils, crayons

or markers

Scissors and Glue

flag template

ribbons

You will need:

MAKE THIS FLAG TO HONOUR YOUR PARENT / GUARDIAN THIS WEEK.

honour flag

dear___________,
I honour you because.........



flag template
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